3546001B010 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. 3546001B010 APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 3546001B010
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 20A 125V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1537 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 28V
VOLTAGE RATING - AC 125V
TERMINATION STYLE Screw Terminal
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES 3500
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 12.20mm Dia
PACKAGING Bulk
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67 - Dust Tight, Waterproof
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
ILLUMINATION Non-Illuminated
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Toggle Switch DPDT Panel Mount
CURRENT RATING 20A (AC), 15A (DC)
CIRCUIT DPDT
BUSHING THREAD 15/32-32
ACTUATOR TYPE Standard Round
ACTUATOR MATERIAL Brass, Chrome Plated
ACTUATOR LENGTH 17.50mm
3546001B010
Part Number: 3546001B010
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 20A 125V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1537 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
3546001B010.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 3546001B010
3546001B010.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
3545S-1-202L
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  POT 2K OHM 1.5W WIREWOUND LINEAR
In stock:  2747 pcs
RFQ
3546001N000
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 20A 125V
In stock:  2231 pcs
RFQ
3546001G000
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 20A 125V
In stock:  1421 pcs
RFQ
3546001G012
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 20A 125V
In stock:  1168 pcs
RFQ
3546
Manufacturers:  Keystone Electronics Corp.
Description:  CONN QC RCPT 0.205 SOLDER
In stock:  133100 pcs
RFQ
3545S-1-103L
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  POT 10K OHM 1.5W WIREWOUND LIN
In stock:  3381 pcs
RFQ
3545S-1-502L
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  POT 5K OHM 1.5W WIREWOUND LINEAR
In stock:  1935 pcs
RFQ
3546001CG02A6
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 20A 125V
In stock:  1638 pcs
RFQ
3546026GD00
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 20A 125V
In stock:  1637 pcs
RFQ
35460
Manufacturers:  EasyBraid Co.
Description:  FUME ABSORBER MOBILE UNIT 120V
In stock:  44 pcs
RFQ
3546
Manufacturers:  Adafruit
Description:  2.1MM DC BARREL JACK TO 1ST GENE
In stock:  11626 pcs
RFQ
3546001ND10
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 20A 125V
In stock:  1829 pcs
RFQ